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Mr N Bailey (BA) 
 
Mr D Binney (BSc FCA) 
 
Mrs K Green (BA) 
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Mr S O’Malley (MA PGCE) 
 
Mrs P Toogood ((BA PGCE) 
 
Mr C Westropp (BA PgDip) 
 
Mrs J Wood (BSc PGCE) - Vice Chair and Safeguarding  



 

 

 

 

 

     Head Master 
Deputy Designated Safeguarding Lead 

       Mr E Graham (MA QTS) 
       headmaster@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

 

        Estates Bursar 
      Mr D Palmer (BSc (hons) ACA) 

        palmerd@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mrs S J Altmann BA French/Teaching Assistant altmanns@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mrs G Anidjah  Teaching Assistant (Early Years) anidjahg@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mrs F K Armstrong BEd Head of Pre-Prep, Deputy DSL (EYFS) armstrongf@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mrs E Barker BA (Ed) DipSpLD Learning Support Teacher barkere@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mr P Bates BA (Hons) PGCE Head of MFL batesp@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mrs E Brown BSc (Hons) PGCE OCR 

Level 7 

Head of Learning Support (SENCo) browne@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mrs K Bucke BA MSc  FT Year 1 buckek@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mrs H Burvill BA  MSc PGCE Maths (maternity cover) burvillh@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mrs G Carter BSc (Hons) PGCE Science  carterg@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mr W J Carter BA PGCE Head of Juniors/FT Year 3 carterw@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mrs K Carter Keall HLTA CACHE Level 3 FT Year 1 (maternity cover) carterkeallk@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mrs O Coghlan MSc BA (Hons) Level 5 

SpLD 

Leaning Support Teacher coghlano@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mrs T Cooke  Teaching Assistant cooket@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mrs E Croft BMus (Hons) PGDip 

LRAM 

Director of Music  croft@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mrs A Cuthbert  Teaching Assistant/PSHEE/ELSA cuthberta@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mrs C Davey BA EY FDEY Oaks Lead and Nursery Teacher daveyc@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Miss R Drouin BA MA PGCE Head of EYFS/FT Reception/Deputy 

DSL 

drouinr@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mr J Fearn BA PGCE Head of Seniors/Head of History/
Educational Visits Co-ord/FT Year 8 

fearnj@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mrs J Follett BA PGCE FT Year 8 follettj@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Dr A Neil Phd MSc PGCE Deputy Head Academic neila@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Miss K Parkhouse BA PGCE Deputy Head Pastoral/DSL/

Head of Boarding/FT Year 4 

parkhousek@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 



Mr S Gair BA (Hons) Head of PSHE & RSE/ Head of Maths 
(maternity cover/FT Year 8 

gairs@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Miss L Hansford BSc (Hons) PGCE FT Year 3 hansfordl@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Miss  L Harrison  Graduate Assistant harrisonl@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mrs C Hawkins  Forest School Assistant hawkinsc@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mr T Hay BA (Hons) PGCE Head of Art hayt@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mrs S Hearn BA  (Hons) PGCE QTS Head of English/FT Year 7  hearns@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mrs T Holley BA (Hons) PGCE Maths peattiet@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mrs C Henderson BSc PGCE Head of Girls Games/Ass Director of 

Sport 

hendersonc@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mrs A Horn BSc PGCE English horna@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mr H Howard BEd Senior Mental Health Lead/Head of 
EDI/FT Year 5 

howardh@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mrs M James CACHE Level 3 Teaching Assistant Nursery jamesm@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Miss R L Janes BA QTS FT Year 3 janesr@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mr R Jones BA PGCE FT Year 6 jonesr@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mrs T le Roux BEd (Hons) Dip SpLD Learning Support Teacher lerouxt@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mr K Lavine CACHE Level 2 Teaching Assistant lavinek@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mrs P Linton BA (Hons) PGCE QTS Teaching Assistant lintonp@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Miss M McSweeney BA (Hons) PGCE Head of Drama/FT Year 4 mcsweeneym@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mr J R W Mabbett BA (Hons) PGCE Head of RS and Chapel/FT Year 7 mabbettj@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Miss G Metcalfe BEd QTS Head of Maths (maternity leave) metcalfeg@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mrs A S Mortimore BA MA PGCE  FT Year 1 (maternity leave) motimorea@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mr J Mortimore BA MSc PGCE Director of Sport/ 

Assistant Head (School Operations) 

mortimorej@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mrs C Neil Bac Teaching Assistant neilc@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mrs C Nuttall SpLD Level 5 Learning Support Teacher nuttallc@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mrs T Penny BA (Hons) PGCE Head of Latin pennyt@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mrs E Poole BSc PGCE  FT Year 2 poolee@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mrs C Preston Bac MA PGCE Head of Middles/Head of Science/ 
FT Year 6 

prestonc@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mrs Z Relf CACHE Level 3 Teaching Assistant relfz@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Miss E Reynolds BSc (Hons) PGCE FT Year 4 reynoldse@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mrs D Sanderson BA (Hons) PGCE FT Reception  sandersond@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mrs C Seabridge-Forbes BSc PGCE  FT Year 2 seabridgeforbesc@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Miss L Simmonds  Teaching Assistant (Early Years) simmondsl@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Miss C A Smiles NNEB ADCE  

Level 3 Forest School  

Teaching Assistant/Forest School Leader smilesc@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Miss R Stace  Teaching Assistant (Early Years) staceb@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Miss N Steljes CACHE Level 3 Acorns Lead steljesn@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mrs K A M Stokes BA(Ed) QTS Director of Studies/PSB Lead 

 

stokesk@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 



Mr B Tyler-Hewson BA (Hons)  Head of Digital Learning/  

Creative Marketing Illustrator 

hewsonb@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mrs A Watts BA (Hons)  Teaching Assistant  wattsa@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mrs G Weir BA PGCE FT Year 5 weirg@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mr M Weston CACHE Level 3 Teaching Assistant westonm@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mrs N Willis NRASTC Head of Swimming willisn@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Miss N Woollen  Graduate Assistant woollenn@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 

Mr J D Wrennall BA PGCE English wrennallj@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 



Operational Staff 
Mr P Borthwick  Content Marketing Executive borthwickp@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 
Ms T Dimmick  School Office Manager/Matron Team Leader secretary@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 
Mrs O Graham  Communications and Admissions Support grahamo@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 
Mrs C Kimbell  PA to Head Master headspa@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 
Mrs J Marsh   School Office Administrator  marshj@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 
Mrs A Sands  HR Advisor and Purchasing Manager sandsa@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 
Mrs J Taylor  Director of Admissions, Marketing & Communications taylorj@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 
   
Mrs K Brett  Matron matrons@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 
Mrs K Culverhouse  Matron  matrons@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 
   
Mr G Davey  Sports Centre Caretaker/Minibus Driver daveyg@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 
Mr M Longmuir  Minibus Driver longmuirm@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 
Mrs S Parker  Housekeeper parkers@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 
Mr M Saunders  Minibus Driver saundersm@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 
   
Mr I Bilsby  Maintenance Manager bilsbyian@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 
Mr L Weston  Site Facilities Coordinator westonl@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 
   
Mrs P Beattie  Supply Teaching Assistant   
Mrs I Ember  Supply Teacher (Prep)  
Mrs S Hall  Invigilator/Supply Teacher (Prep)  
Mrs J Holmes  Invigilator   
Mrs L Parkinson-Gadd  Librarian   
Mrs A Stewart  Supply Teacher (Pre Prep)  
   
    

 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 

    

    

    

    



Catering Staff 
Mr G Fox  Chef Manager headchef@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 
Mr J Colton  Sous Chef coltonj@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 
Ms J Scutt  Pastry Chef scuttj@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 
Mr H Lee  Chef de Partie leeh@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 
Mrs H Pearson   Kitchen Assistant pearsonh@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 
Mrs S Williams  Kitchen Assistant williamss@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 
Ms S Lawrence  Front of House Supervisor lawrences@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 
Mr R Rakus  Kitchen Porter rakusr@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 
Mrs S Olim Rodrigues   Catering Assistant olimrodriguezs@standrewsberkshire.co.uk 
Mrs O Lapshanski  Catering Assistant lapshanskio@standrewsberkshire,.co.uk 
    
 Cleaning Staff  

Ms A Winterbourne Day/Evening Cleaner  

Ms N Bienias Evening Cleaner  

Ms S Muss Evening Cleaner  

Ms A Griffin Day Cleaner  

   



Visiting Staff 

Visiting Music Teachers 

Mr O Arguelles  
 

MMus Clarinet  and Saxophone 

Mrs Ashworth 
 

ARMCM LGSM (MT) Bassoon 

Mrs R Bell  
 

Dip ABRSM LRSM (Perf) Singing 

Miss C Bessent 
 

BA PGDIP MMUS Singing 

Mr M Cooke 
 

GRNCM PPRNCM, PPRNCM 
(CHAM) 

Brass 

Miss R Hamilton 
 

BMus PGCE Piano  

Mrs A Law  
 

GRSM ASRCM DipRotterdam Oboe 

Mrs V McMurtrie 
 

ISM PG Dip QTS Cello 

Mr J Mead   Drums 

Miss S Moore  BMus RCM Dip RCM Flute 

Mr J Moss  RCM Guitar 

Mr J Rowe B Mus Guitar 

Mrs C Stevens BMus (Hons) RCM Violin 

Mrs K Taverner  
 

BA PGCE ARCM  Piano 

   

   

   


